INCH-POUND

NOTICE OF CHANGE

DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY) NOTICE 1 17 December 1990

MILITARY STANDARD

ELECTRIC PLANT INSTALLATION STANDARD METHODS FOR SURFACE SHIP AND SUBMARINES (CABLEWAYS)

SECTION 4 OF 5 SECTIONS

TO ALL HOLDERS OF DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY):

1. THE FOLLOWING PAGES OF DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY) HAVE BEEN REVISED AND SUPERSEDE THE PAGES LISTED:

NEW PAGE DATE SUPERSEDED PACE DATE

Cover 17 December 1990 Cover 24 June 1987

ii 24 June 1987 ii REPRINTED WITHOUT CHANGE

- 2. RETAIN THIS NOTICE AND INSERT BEFORE TABLE OF CONTENTS.
- 3. Holders of DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY) will verify that page changes and additions indicated above have been entered. This notice page will be retained as a check sheet. This issuance, together with appended pages, is a separate publication. Each notice is to be retained by stocking points until the military standard is completely revised or canceled.

Preparing activity: Navy - SH (Project GDRQ-N105-04)

DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY)
24 June 1987
SUPERSEDING
NAVSEA S9300-AW-EDG-010/EPISM
(INCLUDING NAVSEA DWG. NO.
803-5001027) AND NAVSEC NO.
9000-S6202-73980

MILITARY STANDARD

ELECTRIC PLANT INSTALLATION STANDARD METHODS FOR SURFACE SHIPS AND SUBMARINES (CABLEWAYS)

SECTION 4 OF 5 SECTIONS



AMSC N/A

AREA GDRQ

DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A. Approved for public release; distribution is unlimited.

Supersedes cover page of DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY)

DOD-STD-2003-4(NAVY) 24 June 1987

SECTION 4

CABLEWAYS

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY
NAVAL SEA SYSTEMS COMMAND

Washington, DC 20362-5101

Electric Plant Installation Standard Methods for Surface Ships and Submarines

- 1. This Military Standard is approved for use by the Naval Sea Systems Command, Department of the Navy, and is available for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.
- 2. Beneficial comments (recommendations, additions, deletions) and any pertinent data which may be of use in improving this document should be addressed to: Commander, Naval Sea Systems Command, SEA 55Z3, Department of the Navy, Washington, DC 20362-5101 by using the self-addressed Standardization Document Improvement Proposal (DD Form 1426) appearing at the end of this document or by letter.